5er-Spielplan

Dresden (ABCDEF), 10.01.2026

Teamliste
Team-ID
423
866
27
905

1141

* Nichtligateam

Spiele

Schiri

09:45

10:00 423 | 905
10:35 866 | 1141
11:10 423 | 866
11:45 27 | 1141
12:20 905 | 866
12:55 27 | 423
13:30 1141 | 905
14:05 27 | 866
14:40 1141 | 423

15:15 905 | 27

www.einrad.hockey

Spielzeit: 2 x 15 min | Puffer: 5 min

Team

Dresdner Einradtiger
Uners Litoméfice
Dresdner Einradlowen
MUH-Bande Jena

Neujahrsraketen*

QP“ oDeutsch

N Einradhockeyliga.de

Block

AB

CD

DE

Gemeinsame Turnierbesprechung

Uners Litomérice
Dresdner Einradtiger
Dresdner Einradlowen

Uners Litomérice
Dresdner Einradtiger

MUH-Bande Jena

Uners Litomérice
Dresdner Einradtiger
Dresdner Einradlowen

Dresdner Einradtiger

Neujahrsraketen*
MUH-Bande Jena
Neujahrsraketen*
MUH-Bande Jena
Dresdner Einradlowen
Neujahrsraketen*
Dresdner Einradlowen
Neujahrsraketen*
MUH-Bande Jena

Uners Litomérice

Wertung
144
72
46

22

5 4
5 0
4 10
12 2
8 6
7 2
4 14
5 6
8 : 3
8 5
01.03.2026


https://www.einrad.hockey/liga/spielplan?turnier_id=1384

