

# 5er-Spielplan

Dresden (ABCDEF), 10.01.2026



## Teamliste

Team-ID	Team	Block	Wertung
423	Dresdner Einradtiger	AB	144
866	Uners Litoměřice	CD	72
27	Dresdner Einradlöwen	DE	46
905	MUH-Bande Jena	F	22
1141	Neujahrskräten*		

\* Nichtligateam

## Spiele

Spielzeit: 2 x 15 min | Puffer: 5 min

Uhr	Schiri	Spiele	Tore
09:45 <i>Gemeinsame Turnierbesprechung</i>			
10:00	423   905	Uners Litoměřice - Neujahrskräten*	5 : 4
10:35	866   1141	Dresdner Einradtiger - MUH-Bande Jena	5 : 0
11:10	423   866	Dresdner Einradlöwen - Neujahrskräten*	4 : 10
11:45	27   1141	Uners Litoměřice - MUH-Bande Jena	12 : 2
12:20	905   866	Dresdner Einradtiger - Dresdner Einradlöwen	8 : 6
12:55	27   423	MUH-Bande Jena - Neujahrskräten*	7 : 2
13:30	1141   905	Uners Litoměřice - Dresdner Einradlöwen	4 : 14
14:05	27   866	Dresdner Einradtiger - Neujahrskräten*	5 : 6
14:40	1141   423	Dresdner Einradlöwen - MUH-Bande Jena	8 : 3
15:15	905   27	Dresdner Einradtiger - Uners Litoměřice	8 : 5